
CL-203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1835 MANUBENS CAYUELA, ARNAU 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA Gavà
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-8144 ROCA SANCHEZ, JOEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZÁN, JOSÉ 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4372 GUIJARRO ROM, ÈRIC 13 CA Tarragona
CL-5326 IBARZ SÁNCHEZ, ROGER 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-2692 OUKHYI ZITOUNI, OTMAN 13 Cornellà At.
CL-944 TRIAS OLIVE, JOEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6274 GOMEZ MARTIN, ERIC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA

CL-2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU 13 AA Catalunya
CL-95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-1078 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 12 CA Gavà
CL-577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1924 SEGURA BUENO, ALAN 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4060 BORREDA CERVELLO, KILIAN 13 CA Tarragona
CL-3858 FOIX BERNAUS, LLUC 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMÍ 12 JA Sabadell
CL-10573 GOMEZ ROURA, GAEL 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO 13 Martorell AC
CL-6398 NEBOT BOESE, JULEN 13 Pratenc AA

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub12 Masculí
El Prat de Llobregat, 20 de maig de 2023

60m MASC. SUB12M

600m MASC. SUB12M



CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-96352 VARGAS GERIQUE, LEO 13 CA Castellar
CL-2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 13 CA Gavà
CL-6057 GOMEZ GARCIA, DIDAC 13 CA Granollers
CL-4240 VIDAL MIRALLES, MAX 13 CA Igualada
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MÁXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-92280 MARTI PONS, ADRIA 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5096 MUÑOZ ARTOLA;, IKER 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4397 DIAZ CRISTINO, HUGO 12 CA Tarragona
CL-359 CALIMAN MELINTESOU, ANGEL CORNELIO 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-3617 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALAN 13 JA Sabadell
CL-2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4754 CASANOVA ROS, IKER 12 Martorell AC
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA

CL-9054 GALLARDO ROMERO, POL 13 AA Catalunya
CL-5184 PERARNAU SOLER, DANI 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA Gavà
CL-6059 FREIXA SAERA, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-10277 CLAUDI GRADOS, ARMAND 13 CA Igualada
CL-7182 GONZALEZ PUYANE, ARNAU 12 CA Laietania
CL-29999 RIOS LOMBARDO, ALVARO 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9275 GARCÍA DURÁN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4345 GOMEZ MIRO, ALEIX 13 CA Tarragona
CL-5343 CAMBRAY DASHEVSKAYA, ALEXANDER 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-11415 CASTILLO GARCÍA, BIEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-12145 GONZALEZ GARCÍA, LUCAS 12 Pratenc AA

2.000m MASC. SUB12M

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. SUB12M



CL-79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL-87935 FERRERO NAVARRO, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-2231 ASTALS CARDUS, JAN 13 CA Castellar
CL-5542 DAWKINS CASTILLO, MARLON 13 CA Gavà
CL-3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
CL-12344 ROCA RUBIO, JAN 12 CA Igualada
CL-92977 ROCAÑIN  MANZANARES, GUILLEM 13 CA Laietania
CL-92277 LEIVA GARCIA, NEITHAN 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9520 MAESO GAMERO, HUGO 12 CA Sant Just
CL-7676 PEDROL ESPINOSA, KILIAN 13 CA Tarragona
CL-3539 NAIRN , SEBASTIÁN OLIVER 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-4095 MARIN MIRET, ABEL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA

CL-4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-93482 DEL RIO MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 13 CA Castellar
CL-2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL 13 CA Gavà
CL-8762 PERALTA DIONE, GIANLUCA 12 CA Laietania
CL-10154 REBOLLO CHAMORRO, GERARD 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-96310 MASCARO NAVARRO, FERRAN 12 CA Tarragona
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11776 CATÀ CUADRADO, ORIOL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-11654 CARRASCOSA SAURA, MAURO 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-3593 DE LA HERA BONDIA, HECTOR 13 Pratenc AA

Alçada MASC. SUB12M

Perxa MASC. SUB12M



CL-84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya
CL-583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-5285 LOPEZ BENITEZ, GERARD 13 CA Castellar
CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA Gavà
CL-94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL-6001 MARTOS CALDITO, HUGO 13 CA Igualada
CL-4716 GÓMEZ DEBRIÁN, LEO 12 CA Laietania
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9304 MALIK VALER, ALEX 13 CA Sant Just
CL-11182 PAULOS PERTIÑEZ, GASTON VALENTIN 12 CA Tarragona
CL-4257 ALVAREZ GIL, BLAI 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-3608 GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-7215 SAEZ MANGAS, MARC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93869 GADEA ROIS, POL 13 Martorell AC
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA

CL-4973 ROA VELASCO, LUIS STEPHEN 13 AA Catalunya
CL-95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA Gavà
CL-85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL-11092 MARIN MARCET, POL 13 CA Igualada
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-5982 VILELLA LLOVERAS, MARTI 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9426 OCA VÀZQUEZ, IBAI 12 CA Sant Just
CL-11152 PECCHIA , MATTEO 12 CA Tarragona
CL-5832 BASSIÉ RAFEL, NIL 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO 12 Cornellà At.
CL-931 MENDOZA PAYA, NIL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6270 AKDAG ROMERO, MAX 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA

Llargada MASC. SUB12M

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB12M



CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-95548 VILA ESCOLA, JOAN 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-10523 OLLER PERNA, POL 12 CA Castellar
CL-95629 SANZ MADUEÑO, GERMAN 12 CA Gavà
CL-94094 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, ARNAU 12 CA Granollers
CL-4637 LANCINA HERRERA, EDUARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-11349 SOLA FERNANDEZ, ELOI 13 CA Laietania
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5099 ORENSANZ VICENTE, HUGO 13 CA Sant Just
CL-1093 FERRAN JIMENEZ, HERNAN 12 CA Tarragona
CT-2151 CASALS SALVIA, MIQUEL 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL-10572 ALEGRE IBARS, ORIOL 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6326 MARTIN PADILLA, PAU 13 Martorell AC
CL-12440 GARCÍA MERINO, PABLO 12 Pratenc AA

CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
CL-9186 RUIZ PALOMINO, BIEL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-6214 MOTA HERNANDEZ, PAU 13 CA Castellar
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA Gavà
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL-7160 ARMENTEROS MARTIN, GAEL 13 CA Laietania
CL-92301 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9273 FLORES ESPAÑA, HUGO 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4398 GRAU PINENT, ERIC 12 CA Tarragona
CL-369 LOPEZ BELTRA, MARTI 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL-12277 BASACHS FERNÁNDEZ, ARAN 12 JA Sabadell
CL-424 GONZALEZ TIRADO, ERIC 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1817 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, HUGO 13 Martorell AC
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA

Disc (600g) MASC. SUB12M

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M



CL-8914 CUQUEJO FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 13 AA Catalunya
CL-95572 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, MARTI 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-5272 PIÑA MANRIQUE, BERNAT 12 CA Castellar
CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA Gavà
CL-94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers
CL-11094 OLIVE ROMEU, YANNICK 13 CA Igualada
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-6553 GUALLAR BROWN, SAM 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4900 PEGUEROLES PARDINA, MARTI 13 CA Sant Just
CL-95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON 12 CA Tarragona
CL-3763 PORCEL GOU, UNAI 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-4090 FRANCO PONT, TOM 13 JA Sabadell
CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA

2.000m marxa MASC. en pista AM



CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9054 GALLARDO ROMERO, POL 13 AA Catalunya
CL-2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU 13 AA Catalunya
CL-203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-5184 PERARNAU SOLER, DANI 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-5285 LOPEZ BENITEZ, GERARD 13 CA Castellar
CL-10050 SANCHEZ VENTOSA, NOE 12 CA Castellar
CL-5542 DAWKINS CASTILLO, MARLON 13 CA Gavà
CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA Gavà
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA Gavà
CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA Gavà
CL-10549 ACOSTA MORAL, GERMAN 12 CA Granollers
CL-10389 CASTILLEJO GONZALEZ, FERRAN 12 CA Granollers
CL-94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL-577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers
CL-10277 CLAUDI GRADOS, ARMAND 13 CA Igualada
CL-4637 LANCINA HERRERA, EDUARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-6001 MARTOS CALDITO, HUGO 13 CA Igualada
CL-12344 ROCA RUBIO, JAN 12 CA Igualada
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MÁXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5982 VILELLA LLOVERAS, MARTI 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-9275 GARCÍA DURÁN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-9304 MALIK VALER, ALEX 13 CA Sant Just
CL-9426 OCA VÀZQUEZ, IBAI 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4060 BORREDA CERVELLO, KILIAN 13 CA Tarragona
CL-11146 CORONADO VIDAL, VICTOR 12 CA Tarragona
CL-4342 LLIGADAS TURON, BIEL 12 CA Tarragona
CL-96310 MASCARO NAVARRO, FERRAN 12 CA Tarragona
CL-4257 ALVAREZ GIL, BLAI 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5343 CAMBRAY DASHEVSKAYA, ALEXANDER 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-3858 FOIX BERNAUS, LLUC 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5326 IBARZ SÁNCHEZ, ROGER 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 Cornellà At.

4x60m MASC. SUB12M



CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-11415 CASTILLO GARCÍA, BIEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL-4095 MARIN MIRET, ABEL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-944 TRIAS OLIVE, JOEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6274 GOMEZ MARTIN, ERIC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7215 SAEZ MANGAS, MARC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-12145 GONZALEZ GARCÍA, LUCAS 12 Pratenc AA
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-6398 NEBOT BOESE, JULEN 13 Pratenc AA



CL-4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMÍ 12 JA Sabadell
CL-3997 ALBERT SIERRA, IAN 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2231 ASTALS CARDUS, JAN 13 CA Castellar
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL-1078 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 12 CA Gavà
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL-362 ESPILEZ GIMENEZ, GERARD 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-1093 FERRAN JIMENEZ, HERNAN 12 CA Tarragona
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11823 GÁMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4345 GOMEZ MIRO, ALEIX 13 CA Tarragona
CL-10573 GOMEZ ROURA, GAEL 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7182 GONZALEZ PUYANE, ARNAU 12 CA Laietania
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA Gavà
CL-1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
CL-92277 LEIVA GARCIA, NEITHAN 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-1835 MANUBENS CAYUELA, ARNAU 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-6326 MARTIN PADILLA, PAU 13 Martorell AC
CL-3617 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALAN 13 JA Sabadell
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5096 MUÑOZ ARTOLA;, IKER 13 CA Sant Just
CL-2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 13 CA Gavà
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZÁN, JOSÉ 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO 13 Martorell AC
CL-84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-29999 RIOS LOMBARDO, ALVARO 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92977 ROCAÑIN  MANZANARES, GUILLEM 13 CA Laietania
CL-11433 ROTES VIÑAS, ARNAU 12 JA Sabadell
CL-85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-12159 SEGUÍ PLANELL, BRU 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-12160 SEGUÍ PLANELL, LLUC 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-1924 SEGURA BUENO, ALAN 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-4240 VIDAL MIRALLES, MAX 13 CA Igualada
CL-7262 VIVES ROIG, JOSEP 12 CA Tarragona
CL-1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.

3x600m MASC. SUB12M



CL-5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-10282 RAMOS MUÑOZ, NAHIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-11356 GONZALEZ VILLARROYA, ELSA 12 CA Laietania
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-12335 ALCARAZ VILA, JULIA 12 CA Tarragona
CT-623 SINTORRES RECIO, PAULA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-1737 REÑÉ RUBIO, JUNA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-8890 SEPULVEDA LASO, NORAH 13 CA Vic
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11774 MORENO ARRAIZ, LUCÍA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-9158 PALACIOS SERRANO, CLARA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12321 BOUNOU BOUMADYEN, AICHA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CT-852 GOMEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa

CL-9620 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-10663 VALERO NAVARRO, AINA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA 12 CA Igualada
CL-12084 LOPE RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 13 CA Laietania
CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-11154 SOLANA VILA, ARLET 12 CA Tarragona
CL-7922 MESEGUER MONCLUS, ONA 13 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-4183 EL HANSALI EL KHADRAOUI, AYA 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9887 MARCOS TORRALBA, PAULA 12 CA Vic
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 Cornellà At.
CL-4151 SANOGO , DJENEBOU 13 JA Sabadell
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3514 MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CT-1386 BERREZOUK CHERRAD, HAFSA 12 UA Terrassa

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub12 Femení
El Prat de Llobregat, 20 de maig de 2023

60m FEM. SUB12F

600m FEM. AL  AF



CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9194 BUZON GIBERT, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-85288 TABUENCA LOPEZ, ERICA 12 CA Laietania
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1495 NIN NAVAS, ADA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-12037 YAGÜE ARAGONES, LLUNA 13 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-5328 AIGE FARRÚS, JORDINA 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9477 ROSA PUIGORIOL, IVET 12 CA Vic
CL-5490 VAZQUEZ RIEGO, SILVIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-450 DEMBILIO TAMARIT, AITANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8672 FABRO NAVARRETE, ANNA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-8854 QUIRÓS SOLORZANO, LUA 13 UA Barberà
CL-9797 SILVESTRE SAPERAS, JANA 12 UA Terrassa

CL-4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4245 SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT 13 CA Igualada
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-8725 ARENAS CAYETANO, LAIA 13 CA Tarragona
CL-11291 VALLS SOLE, NINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-8316 SIMÓ BERENGUÉ, EMMA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9292 CASAS AUMATELL, EMMA 12 CA Vic
CL-123 LANCHARRO FORTES, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-9799 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa

2.000m FEM. SUB12F

60m tanques (0,50) FEM SUB12F



CL-96617 DIAZ MATIAS, BERTA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-95541 GRANER PALOMERO, QUERALT 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-9330 CARBONELL GARCIA, SIBIL·LA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11096 ESTIVAL MIRAMUNT, OLGA 12 CA Igualada
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-7610 BARBER GONZALEZ, BERTA 13 CA Tarragona
CL-1100 FERRANDO BLANCH, CARLA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-7878 GARCIA CUSIDO, ONA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-418 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 12 UA Barberà
CT-1062 CASAS GINER, ONA 12 UA Terrassa

CL-5234 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EULALIA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-9193 SAUQUILLO AIVAR, QUERALT 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-10267 PALET SANCHEZ, ITZEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-11143 AMOROS MUÑOZ, JULIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-4933 FERRE RIUS, ELNA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-5350 SELLART VÀZQUEZ, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11777 GÓMEZ MESEGUER, ALBA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-2622 CRESPO MEDINA, MARIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9532 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, SOFIA 12 UA Barberà

Alçada FEM. SUB12F

Perxa FEM. SUB12F



CL-9612 GOMEZ DE JAIME, IRIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-91778 PESOA SERRA, LARA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-11203 ALONSO OBREGON, ADRIANA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA 13 CA Igualada
CL-11360 ESTEBAN BOIX, ARLET 12 CA Laietania
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-1089 MARTIN CUADRADO, MARIA 12 CA Tarragona
CT-610 BORRAS BONAVIDA, LAURA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-370 MASSATI , MALAK 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-6168 SOLÀ CASADO, MAGALÍ 12 CA Vic
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6278 VILADOMAT RABAT, JANA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4302 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-8310 SANS PEREZ, NOA 13 UA Barberà
CT-649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa

CL-9614 RECASENS GONZALEZ, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-95543 JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-10662 ANDRÉS SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT 12 CA Igualada
CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4341 RULLO SALAS, LAURA 12 CA Tarragona
CT-615 ALAIXENDRI MAYOR, AINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-4699 AGUILÀ LAMOLLA, PAULA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11834 TOLEDO MERCEDES, ARANTXA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6265 RUBIO URGEL, LIDIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-2887 MARTIN PINA, GRETA 13 UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. SUB12F

Pes (2kg) FEM SUB12F



CL-8844 HÜMMER SANTAMARIA, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-95539 GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-7770 SIRVENT GRANADOS, CLAUDIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-7258 TEJERO CLAU, CARLOTA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-11459 TRIVIÑO FAURA, CLAUDIA 13 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-2158 PEÑA RIBES, MARTINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5365 MARCOS SAÑÉ, JOANA 12 CA Vic
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3615 PUIG VALLS, MARTA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-10813 MADEIRA RAMOS CAVACO LEITE, CLARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11771 PEÑA RODRIGUEZ, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5556 INFANTE ALBA, CLARA 13 UA Barberà
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa

CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9185 OLIVERAS APARICIO, ILARGI 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-7518 BATISTE BARNES, JULIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-1944 SERRA MONTOBBIO, ESTER 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4343 MARTINEZ PERALES, LUCIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-1098 SEGURA PALLARES, MARTINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-5354 TALAMONTE CASANOVAS, GINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic
CL-9985 SALOM MIRO, JULIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11775 GONZÁLEZ AGUILAR, MARINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-8277 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, LUCIA 13 UA Barberà
CL-9712 GONZALEZ ANIORTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa

Disc (600g) FEM. AF

Pilota (300g) FEM SUB12F



CL-7088 CRUZ GRAÑA, NOA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-91809 IFTIMI IFTIMI, CASIANA NOA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-7503 BARRANCO DIAZ, VEGA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6571 DE LA TORRE BARCO, LIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-1961 SUÑE SANZ, FLAVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1088 RAMOS RUSSO, AGUSTINA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-7914 MONNE SUAREZ, ESTEFANY 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-11871 HERNÁNDEZ BLANXO, VERA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-6621 MARSOL BUJOSA, ANNA 12 CA Vic
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-865 DOMINGO MARTI, CARMINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6287 RUIZ , MICHELLE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4301 GONZALEZ BONO, GALA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CT-853 RODENAS VAZQUEZ, ONA 12 UA Terrassa

2.000m marxa FEM. en pista AF



CL-5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9612 GOMEZ DE JAIME, IRIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-8844 HÜMMER SANTAMARIA, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya
CL-95539 GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-95541 GRANER PALOMERO, QUERALT 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-91778 PESOA SERRA, LARA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9330 CARBONELL GARCIA, SIBIL·LA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA 13 CA Igualada
CL-10267 PALET SANCHEZ, ITZEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-10282 RAMOS MUÑOZ, NAHIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-4245 SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT 13 CA Igualada
CL-11360 ESTEBAN BOIX, ARLET 12 CA Laietania
CL-11356 GONZALEZ VILLARROYA, ELSA 12 CA Laietania
CL-12084 LOPE RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 13 CA Laietania
CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1944 SERRA MONTOBBIO, ESTER 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4396 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, ALBA 13 CA Tarragona
CL-7254 JACOB GARCIA, EVA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-12136 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANNA 13 CA Tarragona
CL-7621 VEGA MARTINEZ, CELIA 13 CA Tarragona
CT-610 BORRAS BONAVIDA, LAURA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-1100 FERRANDO BLANCH, CARLA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-623 SINTORRES RECIO, PAULA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-11291 VALLS SOLE, NINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-370 MASSATI , MALAK 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5350 SELLART VÀZQUEZ, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5354 TALAMONTE CASANOVAS, GINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL-91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
CL-93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9985 SALOM MIRO, JULIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11774 MORENO ARRAIZ, LUCÍA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-3615 PUIG VALLS, MARTA 12 JA Sabadell

4x60m FEM. SUB12F



CL-4151 SANOGO , DJENEBOU 13 JA Sabadell
CL-2622 CRESPO MEDINA, MARIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-418 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9158 PALACIOS SERRANO, CLARA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6278 VILADOMAT RABAT, JANA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12321 BOUNOU BOUMADYEN, AICHA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4302 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-9532 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, SOFIA 12 UA Barberà
CT-1062 CASAS GINER, ONA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9799 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-852 GOMEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9797 SILVESTRE SAPERAS, JANA 12 UA Terrassa



CL-9620 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-96617 DIAZ MATIAS, BERTA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-91809 IFTIMI IFTIMI, CASIANA NOA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-11203 ALONSO OBREGON, ADRIANA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7518 BATISTE BARNES, JULIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA 12 CA Igualada
CL-1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-11143 AMOROS MUÑOZ, JULIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL-7610 BARBER GONZALEZ, BERTA 13 CA Tarragona
CL-85129 MARTOS TEIXIDO, RIHANA 12 CA Tarragona
CT-615 ALAIXENDRI MAYOR, AINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-7922 MESEGUER MONCLUS, ONA 13 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-1098 SEGURA PALLARES, MARTINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-4699 AGUILÀ LAMOLLA, PAULA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4183 EL HANSALI EL KHADRAOUI, AYA 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-8316 SIMÓ BERENGUÉ, EMMA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9292 CASAS AUMATELL, EMMA 12 CA Vic
CL-5365 MARCOS SAÑÉ, JOANA 12 CA Vic
CL-6168 SOLÀ CASADO, MAGALÍ 12 CA Vic
CL-123 LANCHARRO FORTES, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-8569 ROMERO ANGEL, INES 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-7875 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, ANNA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6283 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEIRE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-3514 MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CL-8854 QUIRÓS SOLORZANO, LUA 13 UA Barberà
CL-9712 GONZALEZ ANIORTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa

3x600m FEM. SUB12F


